
Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines National Velodrome
Vélodrome National de Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines

THU 8 AUG 2024

Cycling Track

Men's Sprint
Vitesse - hommes

Quarterfinals
Quarts de finale 

Cyclisme sur piste

Results
Résultats

Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.720

74.074

9.868

72.963

1 208 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner Q

2 229 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.273 +0.105

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.796

73.499

10.010

71.928

1 86 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS Winner Winner Q

2 191 OBARA Yuta JPN +0.562 +0.603

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.772

73.680

9.774

73.665

9.760

73.770

1 207 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED +0.079 Winner Winner Q

2 149 TURNBULL Hamish GBR Winner +0.007 +0.276

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.839

73.178

10.108

71.231

9.958

72.304

1 144 CARLIN Jack GBR +0.046 Winner Winner Qw

2 192 OTA Kaiya JPN Winner REL +0.014w

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals. The losers race for places 5-8.

No. 144 CARLIN Jack (GBR)
Warning in decider for irregular movement to prevent the opponent from passing.

No. 192 OTA Kaiya (JPN)
Has been relegated in race 2 for moving down towards the inside of the track when an opponent was already there.

No. 192 OTA Kaiya (JPN)
Warning in the decider for dangerous riding during the race.

Legend:

Q Qualified REL Relegated w Warning
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