Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines National Velodrome



Vélodrome National de Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines

THU 8 AUG 2024



Results

Résultats

Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NOC Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	0.720	0.060	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	9.720 74.074	9.868 72.963	
	1	208	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	(
	2	229	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.273	+0.105	
				200m Time:	9.796	10.010	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	73.499	71.928	
	1	86	RICHARDSON Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	(
	2	191	OBARA Yuta	JPN	+0.562	+0.603	
				200m Time:	9.772	9.774	9.760
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	73.680	73.665	73.770
	1	207	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	+0.079	Winner	Winner (
	2	149	TURNBULL Hamish	GBR	Winner	+0.007	+0.276
				200m Time:	9.839	10.108	9.958
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	73.178	71.231	72.304
	1	144 w	CARLIN Jack	GBR	+0.046	Winner	Winner (
	2	192 w	OTA Kaiya	JPN	Winner	REL	+0.014

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals. The losers race for places 5-8.

No. 144 CARLIN Jack (GBR)

Warning in decider for irregular movement to prevent the opponent from passing.

No. 192 OTA Kaiya (JPN)

Has been relegated in race 2 for moving down towards the inside of the track when an opponent was already there.

No. 192 OTA Kaiya (JPN)

Warning in the decider for dangerous riding during the race.

Legend:									
Q	Qualified	REL	Relegated	w	Warning				



